Monitorler

21

23

23

27

23

23

27

23

27

23

27

27

Uriin
.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

Marka

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

97,50 USD

108,75
usb

122,50
usb

135,00
usb

143,75
usb

146,25
usb

151,25
usb

165,00
usb

171,25
usb

172,50
usb

190,00
usb

198,75
usb



27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 10+ 205,00
RAPID usb

27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR Msi 10+ 206,25
usb

180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR usb

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD Asus 3 236,25
ADAPTIV usb

B 27 MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS Msi 1 212,50

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60GHZ HDMI DP Asus 1 240,00
VGA usD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 277,50
180Hz usb
ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1IMS 280HZ Asus 10+ 286,25
m FREESYNC usD
27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS Msi 10+ 292,50
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING usb
H 24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 3 311,25
SRGB usb
27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 2 361,25
usD
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 1 362,50
) USB-C usb
34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP Msi 2 383,75
e UsD
34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1IMS 180Hz MONITOR Gamepower 10+ 412,50
usD
27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 4 418,75

usb




27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 10+ 448,75

usD

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 450,00
usD

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz Gamepower = 10+ 456,25
MONITOR usD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K Asus 10+ 468,75
IPS usD

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD Msi 1 1.302,50
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING usD

MONITOR

= 22 SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.625,00
ey HDMI DP TL
24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA Dell 0 97,50 USD

24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.437,50
HDMI DP L

27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS Samsung 0 4.625,00
75HZ HDMI DP L

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD IMS 120HZ Msi 0 125,00
usD

24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS IMS 100HZ Msi 0 125,00
ADAPTIVE-SYNC usD

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS Samsung 0 5.406,25
HDMI DP L

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 132,50
VGA usD

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 135,00

usb
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TUF GAMING

23

23

24

23.

21.

23.

23.

24.

27

27

27

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

21

32

FLAT IPS

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

Asus

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Msi

Asus

Samsung

145,00
usb

163,75
usb

.968,75

TL

173,75
usb

173,75
usb

173,75
usb

181,25
usb

190,00
usb

.898,75

TL

201,25
usb

211,25
usb

212,50
usb

220,00
usb

.187,50

TL
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27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

21.

27

27

23

23

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ

ANTI-GLARE HDR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Samsung

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Asus

10.

223,75
usb

225,00
usb

225,00
usb

225,00
usb

226,25
usb

235,00
usb

236,25
usb

237,50
usb

000,00
TL

243,75
usb

248,75
usb

252,50
usb

255,00
usb

257,50
usb
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31

23

31

32

31.

27

31.

27

23.

27

23.

27

31.

27

.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

Msi

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

Philips

Asus

11.

258,75
usb

262,50
usb

275,00
usb

437,50
TL

278,75
usb

281,25
usb

281,25
usb

287,50
usb

290,00
usb

300,00
usb

302,50
usb

306,25
usb

307,50
usb

310,00
usb
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24

27

27

27

27

29.

27

31.

27

28

27

27

29

34

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz
QHD MONITOR

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

311,25
usb

318,75
usb

340,00
usb

346,25
usb

352,50
usb

368,75
usb

387,50
usb

391,25
usb

393,75
usb

397,50
usb

412,50
usb

413,75
usb

416,25
usb

417,50
usb
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32

27

32

32

27

31

31

28

27

24

28

27

27

27

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

Gamepower

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

19.

19.

19.

431,25
usb

443,75
usb

000,00
TL

000,00
TL

461,25
usb

463,75
usb

468,75
usb

562,50
TL

485,00
usb

543,75
usb

562,50
usb

568,75
usb

606,25
usb

687,50
usb



32

34

49

27

27

32

49

23.

32

49

49

57

49

23

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

SAMSUNG LS32BG850ONPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Samsung

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Asus

30.

41.

43.

49.

51.

60.

975,00
TL

787,50
usb

787,50
usb

836,25
usb

918,75
usb

250,00
TL

750,00
TL

.123,75

usb

.131,25

usb

875,00
TL

823,75
TL

437,50
TL

.578,75

usb

.373,75

usb



